
SWING DOOR MEDICINE CABINETS 4-1/4” SPECIFY HINGE LEFT (HL)

TRI-VIEWS 4-1/4”D

FRAMED MIRRORS BEVELED

classic mirror

1” Beveled Mirror
Single Door  
Architectural Design 
Specify Hinge Left (HL)
MC1827HR	 2 Shelves 
MC2433HR	 3 Shelves
Profile Specific* 
MC1627HR	 2 Shelves 
MC2233HR	 3 Shelves
Freestyle* 
UMC1627HR	 2 Shelves 
UMC2233HR	 3 Shelves

*Recessible available in 
Profile and Freestyle.

1” Beveled Mirror
Single Door With Light
Architectural Design
Specify Hinge Left (HL)

MCL1833HR	 2 Shelves
MCL2433HR	 2 Shelves

Profile Specific
MCL1633HR	 2 Shelves
MCL2233HR	 2 Shelves

Freestyle
UMCL1633HR	 2 Shelves
UMCL2233HR	2 Shelves

Diagonal Corner
Single Door With Light
2 Shelves 
Specify Hinge Left (HL)
Architectural Design
DCMCLAD1833HR
Profile Specific
DCMCL1833HR

Oval Medicine Cabinet
Single Door, 20”W X 30”H
Specify Hinge Left (HL)

OMCHR	 2 Shelves

Framed Oval Mirror Only
OM

Architectural 
Design Styles

FM2436
FM3036
FM3636
FM4836
FM6036

Profile Style 
Specific

FM2230
FM2830
FM3430
FM4630
FM5830

Freestyle (F) 
Universal

UFM2236
UFM2836
UFM3436
UFM4636
UFM5836

Architectural Design Styles
TV3033     3 Shelves
TV3633     9 Shelves        
TV4833     9 Shelves
TV6033     9 Shelves

Profile Style Specific*
TV2833     3 Shelves
TV3433     9 Shelves
TV4633     9 Shelves
TV5833     9 Shelves

Beveled Mirror

Freestyle (F) Universal Tri-view*
UTV2833     3 Shelves
UTV3433     9 Shelves
UTV4633     9 Shelves
UTV5833     9 Shelves

*Recessible available in 
Profile and Freestyle.




